TRRACTION

LEVRGE

Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part Code

500500200300510
500500200600510
500500300300510

500500500300510

Technical data

Lifting height
m

Chain Hoist Turbo

Product information

Manual Chain Hoist

Lifting capacity from 500 Kg to 5 tons

L]
e Steel housing is designed to avoid twisting of the chain
L]

Reduced operating force
e Hooks provided with safety latch

According to the Machinery Directive 2006/42/CE

Material: Made out of solid and reliable steel, for a lower weight and compact size

Marking: CE-marked

Safety factor: 4:1

Number of falls Running test load
kN
1 30
1 30
2 45
2 75

Proof Load
kN

310

310

350

415

Load chain A B (o3 D
mm mm mm mm mm

8 185 207 430 48

8 185 207 430 48

7.1 152 207 500 50

10 189 267 680 57

36

36

38

48

Weight
kg

175
24.4
20.5

39.5
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