

# **Chain Hoist Turbo**

### **Product information**

#### Manual Chain Hoist

- Lifting capacity from 500 Kg to 5 tons
- Steel housing is designed to avoid twisting of the chain
- Reduced operating force
- Hooks provided with safety latch

According to the Machinery Directive 2006/42/CE

Material: Made out of solid and reliable steel, for a lower weight and compact size

Marking: CE-marked

Safety factor: 4:1

Part Code	WLL ton	Lifting height m	Number of falls	Running test load kN	Proof Load kN	Load chain mm	A mm	B mm	C mm	D mm	K mm	Weight kg
500500200300510	2	3	1	30	310	8	185	207	430	48	36	17.5
500500200600510	2	6	1	30	310	8	185	207	430	48	36	24.4
500500300300510	3	3	2	45	350	7.1	152	207	500	50	38	20.5
500500500300510	5	3	2	75	415	10	189	267	680	57	48	39.5

## **Technical data**

## Blueprint

